NA

NORTHERN ARIZONA
LINIVERSITY

Student & Departmental Account Services

Summer 2023 Undergraduate
Tuition and Fees

NAU at Statewide Campuses

Hour(s)

PO RPN O ©ONO A WN

Tuition
$465.00
$930.00

$1,395.00

$1,860.00
$2,325.00
$2,790.00
$3,255.00
$3,720.00
$4,185.00
$4,650.00
$5,115.00
$5,580.00
$6,045.00
$6,510.00
$6,975.00
$7,440.00

Fees
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$209.00
$209.00
$209.00
$209.00
$209.00
$209.00
$209.00
$209.00
$209.00
$209.00

Total

$570.00
$1,035.00
$1,500.00
$1,965.00
$2,430.00
$2,895.00
$3,464.00
$3,929.00
$4.,394.00
$4,859.00
$5,324.00
$5,789.00
$6,254.00
$6,719.00
$7,184.00
$7,649.00

Please note: Tuition and fees are subject to change at the
discretion of The Arizona Board of Regents or legislature.
Tuition and fees are based on your academic program by
campus. If some or all instruction for all or part of the academic
year is delivered remotely, tuition and fees remain the same
and will not be refunded.



