

Summer 2023 Undergraduate Tuition and Fees

NAU at Statewide Campuses

Hour(s)	Tuition	Fees	Total
1	\$465.00	\$105.00	\$570.00
2	\$930.00	\$105.00	\$1,035.00
3	\$1,395.00	\$105.00	\$1,500.00
4	\$1,860.00	\$105.00	\$1,965.00
5	\$2,325.00	\$105.00	\$2,430.00
6	\$2,790.00	\$105.00	\$2,895.00
7	\$3,255.00	\$209.00	\$3,464.00
8	\$3,720.00	\$209.00	\$3,929.00
9	\$4,185.00	\$209.00	\$4,394.00
10	\$4,650.00	\$209.00	\$4,859.00
11	\$5,115.00	\$209.00	\$5,324.00
12	\$5,580.00	\$209.00	\$5,789.00
13	\$6,045.00	\$209.00	\$6,254.00
14	\$6,510.00	\$209.00	\$6,719.00
15	\$6,975.00	\$209.00	\$7,184.00
16	\$7,440.00	\$209.00	\$7,649.00

Please note: Tuition and fees are subject to change at the discretion of The Arizona Board of Regents or legislature. Tuition and fees are based on your academic program by campus. If some or all instruction for all or part of the academic year is delivered remotely, tuition and fees remain the same and will not be refunded.